2

11

41

42

43

‘ .
47 48 49 g0 @ &2

(1]

(1]

a8

.89

70



men- Description g ; 1‘729?13 Door
1 /8x119x15
; v |12432] Tatie 36| 1 17914 guﬂ ?
2 1 |10828| Tray 37 | 2 |20185 Doorioddnqpin
3| 1 (12126 Fire / Fier F b i3
4 1 [ 17963 | Component bracket 8 8L s
. 2 | 3508 | Screw/H M8 x 12 38 1 |17915( Pin/GDB8 X 75
8 | 1 [12152] Single phase terminal block ol RS chmcw
1 | 12153 | 3 phasa tarminal block g IR L
2 | 12112 Screw/C M3 x 12 &1 T e
2 | 3765 | Washer /DE3 g i ol
Al Kb et 43 | 1 | 17970 Abrasive plate
7 | 1 |17964| Contactor brackst e
8 1 | 9768 | Con 230V 2 | 17953 Bolt/M 10x 20
1 | 3308 W’ 45 1 17911
2 | 3872 Cﬁmlhcmmxm v 46 1131171 0O f17,12X2.62
s | o Scraw 1Cs M 47 | 1 | 5628 | Pin/ 8x45
S | 2081 Mwleum 48 1 | 3020 | Belt /559 J8
0| i e O1 3 |38 | e ] o vk
1 12151 | Collar screw / H M8 x 1 o
W17 [t / 6 50 | 1 |17962 | Motor bracket
LHRE i) 51 1 | 5080 | Screw /H M6 x 35
13| 2 (3583 | Screw/FBMEx 25 = 1|5 e
o o b 53 ) 4 | 5093 | Screw/HM8x 20
1 e msd 4 | 9015 | Washer / Cs M8
2 | 3532 | Screw/FMax 10 AR AL il
1 {17971 Timer plats =13 ]
] e s 111 Key /ASx5x20
15 1 [ 3682 | Rivet/CTR1 2x5 el Bogy
16 1 (17927 | Push button START-STOP 2 g
1 58 | 4 | 5093 | Screw/HM8x 20
170! 1 | 3177 | seal/23 : | e Cabfostandfc’w
18 | 1 [17952]| Component housing el BRI
o1 3 e o 1 | 3479 | Lock nut
191 1 [ Mw{ﬂ){ﬂxa 80 | 1 | 11573 Power supply cablg /3 x 1 mm?
21| 1 | 1964 | Key/ASx5x20 3 | o Wash L
2 1 | 3570 | Screw/C M4 x8 % g v
1 | 3766 | Washer /DE 4 A o Pl
MR - poti 82 | 1 | 3041 | Bearing / 6203 2RS
24 | 1 [170107 Shatt P |32 Sl | Dmmlﬂ
25| 1 (17958 Owctp'po -4 Bl Wuhumw
26 | 1 | 1410 | Coliar / 50-70 st B BE— i
N i 1 | 3676 | Nut nyloc / M12
213 I WIH 66 | 4 | 7637 | Screw /ST MB x 35
3 | 3785 | Washer /Cs M6 1 135 (3
al i 4 | 3853 | Nut/Hu M6
.La-m-’ -Fight harcie- 67 | 1 {12151 | Collar screw /H M& x 18
s mn.m 68 | 4 | 4338 | Square nut
33§ g ?028? Pin/GOS 10x 32 % : 152;1298 Screwa /HME x 45
Ring/10x 14 x 16,5 4 | 3782 | Washer /Cs L6
Q 4( Dé('}%(&, [;AJL‘-""(-', [Z,,M 4‘5
Oqo(;sk, D¢ (37T Skt MR

CDI3GE 1 98

5’6‘ Hb‘zﬂﬂ- lP&\. OHvo S’QL‘- grQ*s'}‘_f

00BLst Hrmows st . 2935050
fug 5. Deee o @mlwlw

10




